
RAW 2023
Section finish
(Time Station number: location

TS 01: Borrego Springs, CA 88.3 /142.0 88.3 /142.0 623 /190 623 /190 7,430 /2265
TS 02: Brawley, CA 57.0 /91.7 145.2 /233.7 -102 /-31 -725 /-221 1,065 /325
TS 03: Blythe, CA 89.7 /144.3 234.9 /377.9 269 /82 371 /113 2,293 /699
TS 04: Parker, AZ 51.4 /82.6 286.3 /460.6 417 /127 148 /45 1,283 /391
TS 05: Salome, AZ 56.0 /90.2 342.3 /550.7 1864 /568 1595 /486 1,838 /560
TS 06: Congress, AZ 52.6 /84.7 394.9 /635.4 3048 /929 1184 /361 1,470 /448
TS 07: Prescott, AZ 50.5 /81.2 445.4 /716.6 5476 /1669 2428 /740 5,077 /1547
TS 08: Camp Verde, AZ 54.5 /87.6 499.8 /804.2 3171 /967 -2305 /-703 3,539 /1079
TS 09: Winslow, AZ 101.0 /162.5 600.8 /966.8 4862 /1482 1691 /516 7,933 /2418
TS 10: Tuba City, AZ 122.3 /196.7 723.1 /1163.5 4799 /1463 -64 /-19 5,793 /1766
TS 11: Kayenta, AZ 71.8 /115.6 795.0 /1279.1 5718 /1743 919 /280 2,944 /897
TS 12: Mexican Hat, UT 44.7 /71.9 839.7 /1351.0 4181 /1274 -1537 /-468 1,526 /465
TS 13: Montezuma Creek, UT 39.6 /63.7 879.3 /1414.7 4459 /1359 278 /85 2,787 /849
TS 14: Cortez, CO 50.2 /80.8 929.5 /1495.5 6166 /1879 1707 /520 3,806 /1160
TS 15: Durango, CO 44.2 /71.1 973.7 /1566.6 6472 /1973 306 /93 3,287 /1002
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